
BLADE STYLE MELT BOLT THERMOCOUPLESMPI
MORHEAT

MPI MORHEAT Inc.	           p(416)675-7329               toll-free(800)817-3486               sales@mpimorheat.com             www.mpimorheat.com

CALIBRATION
Type J
Type K
Type T
Type E

Type J (Dual)
Type K (Dual)
Type T (Dual)
Type E (Dual)

RIGID STEM LENGTH “B”
 3″
 4″
 6″
 7″

 9″
 12″
 14″
 Custom – Specify in Message

TIP LENGTH “A”
1/4″ (Standard)
 3/8″ (Standard)
 1/2″
 5/8″
 3/4″

 1″
 1-1/8″
 1-1/4″
 Custom

JUNCTION
 Grounded (standard)
 Ungrounded, round tip
 Exposed

STYLE
 (Style 2) No Lead Wire – Rigid 
Style
 (Style 1) Fiberglass with armor 
cable
 (Style 1) Fiberglass with Stainless 
steel braid

TERMINATIONS/OPTIONS
 Stripped Leads
 Fork Terminals
 Standard male plug (400°F)
 Standard female jack (400°F)
 Miniature male plug (400°F)
 Miniature female jack (400°F)

REQUIRED LEAD TIME
1.5-2 weeks (standard)
1 week expedited mfg
3-4 days expedited mfg
1-2 days expedite mfg
Same day expedited mfg
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